1
Shape Scanning method Scanning
distance
Supply
voltage Output mode Light
ON
Dark
ON

�
HPJ-D21
ORDER GUIDE
HPJ-D22
Ultraminiature Photoelectric
Switches with Self-contained Amplifier
Fingertip-size, Provided with a various slit attachments. (six types)
  Fingertip-size  22 x 11 x 8 mm (thru scan model)
	 30 x 12 x 8 mm (limited diffuse scan model)
  Long distance scanning  1.5 m (thru scan model)
	 30±5 mm (limited diffuse scan model)
  Various slit attachments (six types)
HPJ Series
1 2
Detection method
Catalog listing
Supply voltage
Scanning distance
Directional angle
Scanning angle
Differential travel
Operation mode
Output mode
Response time
Sensitivity adjustment
Light emitter
Indicator lamps
Ambient light immunity
Operating temperature range
Storage temperature range
Humidity range
Insulation resistance
Vibration resistance
Shock resistance
Protection
Wiring method
Weight
Circuit protection
Current consumption
Standard target object
Control output
Dielectric strength
HPJ-T�1 HPJ-T22 HPJ-T23 HPJ-D21 HPJ-D22 HPJ-A21
10.8 to 26.4 Vdc (ripple 10% max.)
Emitter 20 mA max.
Receiver 20 mA max.
20 mA max.
1.5 m
3 to 30˚
Dark ON Light ON
NPN NPN PNP NPNPNPNPN
Light ON
30 ± 5 mm
10 x 10 cm
KODAK 90%
white paper used
Opaque object 4 mm dia. max. —
—
—
—
10 x 10 cm
KODAK 18%
white paper used
Output switching circuit: 80 mA max. (resistive load)